- Foldable panel with 14 Amber L2H LED lights.
- Base panel with 5 Amber L2H LED Lights.
HOW TO ORDER:
2. The preconfigured Road Saftey Arrow models are:
1. All Road Safety Arrow models include:
- ES100C speaker preconfiguration.
- 10 Microleds Advance.
- 19 ways roof connector.
P
20
75
00
8-
2g
b
  0
9/
20
20
Protecting people and our planet
3. CONTROL HEADS:
      - Without public address (Model BCT2009-SA01 Ref. BCT2009-SA01)
       - With public address and radio (Model BCT500CB-SA01 Ref. 8216160SA01)
      * Should you need a speaker, please be aware that the model is ES100C.
4. INSTALLATION ACCESORIES:
      - Permanent mount (Ref. 8234192)
* Contact our Commercial Department for further information.
Road Safety Arrow
Approvals
Technical Specifications
- Power Supply: 12V
- Operating temperature: -20º / 50ºC
- Maximum opening / closing current: 8.7 / 5.7 Amp.
- Maximum current with all the lights ON: (Cross+all blue lights +
  SignalMaster solaris): 7.5Amp
- Colour of perimetral lights: Blue or amber
- Colour of arrow lights: Amber
- Colour of reflective stripes: white - red, white - blue or red - yellow
- Foldable panel, opening duration time: 25 seconds
- Foldable panel, closing duration time: 25 seconds
- Weight: 64 kg without brackets - 77,2 kg with brackets
A
BB
C C
FRONT PART
REAR PART
E D
LATERAL
A
- Light intensity of arrow light according to class L2H
of EN12352.
- RSA approved under R-10 (EMC).
- Perimetral lights approved under R-65 category X.
 Arrow lights: IP65
- Degree of Protection (IP CODE):
 Perimetral lights: IPX9K
PANEL PANEL BASE
Right and left
arrow, cross
2 vertical
Microleds in
front part (A)
2 vertical
Microleds in rear
part (B)
2 vertical
Microleds in rear
part (C)
4 horizontal
Microleds in
lateral part (D)

- Foldable panel with 14 Amber L2H LED lights.
- Base panel with 5 Amber L2H LED Lights.
HOW TO ORDER:
2. The preconfigured Road Saftey Arrow models are:
1. All Road Safety Arrow models include:
- ES100C speaker preconfiguration.
- 10 Microleds Advance.
- 19 ways roof connector.
P
20
75
00
8-
2g
b
  0
9/
20
20
Protecting people and our planet
3. CONTROL HEADS:
      - Without public address (Model BCT2009-SA01 Ref. BCT2009-SA01)
       - With public address and radio (Model BCT500CB-SA01 Ref. 8216160SA01)
      * Should you need a speaker, please be aware that the model is ES100C.
4. INSTALLATION ACCESORIES:
      - Permanent mount (Ref. 8234192)
* Contact our Commercial Department for further information.
Road Safety Arrow
Approvals
Technical Specifications
- Power Supply: 12V
- Operating temperature: -20º / 50ºC
- Maximum opening / closing current: 8.7 / 5.7 Amp.
- Maximum current with all the lights ON: (Cross+all blue lights +
  SignalMaster solaris): 7.5Amp
- Colour of perimetral lights: Blue or amber
- Colour of arrow lights: Amber
- Colour of reflective stripes: white - red, white - blue or red - yellow
- Foldable panel, opening duration time: 25 seconds
- Foldable panel, closing duration time: 25 seconds
- Weight: 64 kg without brackets - 77,2 kg with brackets
A
BB
C C
FRONT PART
REAR PART
E D
LATERAL
A
- Light intensity of arrow light according to class L2H
of EN12352.
- RSA approved under R-10 (EMC).
- Perimetral lights approved under R-65 category X.
 Arrow lights: IP65
- Degree of Protection (IP CODE):
 Perimetral lights: IPX9K
PANEL PANEL BASE
Right and left
arrow, cross
2 vertical
Microleds in
front part (A)
2 vertical
Microleds in rear
part (B)
2 vertical
Microleds in rear
part (C)
4 horizontal
Microleds in
lateral part (D)